31 May 2000 Wednes day

11st Race Starts At:

Prize 1.) 8.000 &

Silk  Result Horse Name Age
1 ORFE(7) 4yo gm
2 HARPUTLUM(2) Syo gm
3 GAZIKENTLI(6) 4yogh
4 JULIDEHAN(1) 4yo grm
5 SURSOY(8) Syo chm
6 SIBELIM*(3) Syo grm
6 KARIYER(4) 4yochh
8 HAFIZ(S) Syochh

Quinella( ) :8,70 b, Trifecta( ) 0,78 &

Race Result
2.)3.200 ¢
Sire Dam
DEMIRKIR - MEBRUKE.87 56,5
HAVUCEROL - BAGDATGULU.24 61
SAVA - GUFRE.37 57
SEKLAVI.37 - CAHIDE.66 61
ERSOYLU - BAGDATGULU.25 54
HILALUZZAMAN.25 - RODE.10 60,5
GIZBATUR - NECME.33 60
NOKTABATUR - NILUFER 60

Handicap 14

Weight
OKAYA

B.GOKCE
ABIRDAL
SKAYA
AATCI
T.ADISEN
F.CAKAR

C.DURSUN

3.) 1.600 &
Jockey Owner

ALF. ROIDI SKOC

ETH. KAPLAN 0.BOZ

MET. OGUZ M.GULIDE

HAL. ALTIN N.SACDOKEN

UNA. TOKUNC H.UZUN

SEL. ERDEMIRCI F.YAMANER

M. ERG. TUNCOK B.DAG

ASU. YENIiCE H.SIMSEK

kg,

Trainer

1.49.96
1.50.19
1.50.36
1.50.47
1.50.50
1.52.21
1.50.61

1.52.24

Time

1600 Turf
4)800 ¢
Win PSF
2

istanbul Racecourse (22nd Day)

St Margin

Late Start RT
57

62

58

66

48

61

64

60



